
Colliers 
Wood 

Criminal Damage to a 
Dwelling 

HIGH STREET COLLIERS 
WOOD 

SW19 suspect has attended 
address and caused 
criminal damage to 
the door frame 

04/04/2023 
20:15:00 

04/04/2023 
20:29:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

VICTORIA ROAD CR4  theft of motor vehicle 05/04/2023 
22:30:00 

06/04/2023 
07:50:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle BRISCOE ROAD SW19 Both index plates 
taken from the 
vehicle 

11/04/2023 
19:45:00 

13/04/2023 
09:15:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle BYEGROVE ROAD SW19 BY Suspect 
UNKNOWN TAKING 
ITEMS FROM Victim 
CAR. 

15/04/2023 
18:20:00 

16/04/2023 
11:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Criminal Damage to a 
Dwelling 

NORFOLK ROAD SW19 suspect has smashed 
the door and glass 
during after an 
argument with one of 
the other housemates 
in the care home. 

17/04/2023 
04:15:00 

17/04/2023 
04:35:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary - Residential NORTH GARDENS SW19 informant alleging 
that the bike shed has 
been broken into and 
a bicycle has been 
stolen. Located in the 
front garden of the 
address. 

18/04/2023 
20:00:00 

19/04/2023 
07:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BYEGROVE ROAD SW19 suspect has hit victims 
door with a piece of 
metal causing it to 
splinter 

21/04/2023 
10:00:00 

21/04/2023 
14:59:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle FINBOROUGH ROAD SW17 Victims van broken 
into. Tools stolen. 

21/04/2023 
18:00:00 

21/04/2023 
20:00:00 



Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary - Residential HAREWOOD ROAD SW19 attempt to force entry 
to flat by patio door 

29/04/2023 
08:00:00 

29/04/2023 
21:00:00 

 


